OFFICIAL

1st-Gross
1st-Net
2nd Net
3rd Net

SaddleBrooke

Men’s Golf Association

Alternate Individual Play
January 14, 2026

Flight 1: (4 net places)

Gross Net Pay-out Winners

75 70 $30 Rob Prentiss
83 71 $25 Roger Cady
78 73 $20 Mahn Pham
94 75 $15 Ron Erdahl

$30
$25
$20
$15

Total $90

D:\2026Payouts\SMGA 1-14-26AltPayout



